
Event Number 25-006
Event Title Fundraising Items & Services

Event Term Award through June 30, 2026
Type of Approval Board of Trustees

Type of Award Initial Award (4 optional extension years available)
**When using federal funds, please obtain three (3) competitive quotes**

Awarded Supplier City State Contact/Phone Awarded
Ace T-Shirts (J.A.K. Printwear Inc) Pasadena TX Allison Kidd/281-479-7765

sales@aceshirts.com
ALL

Adrenaline Fundraising (MJS 
Fundraising Co)

League City TX Matt Sweet/832-434-9453
msweet@afreps.com

ALL

BSN Sports (Varsity Holding Co, Inc) Dallas TX Katelyn Howard/800-527-7510
kahoward@bsnsports.com

ALL

Century Resources LLC Columbus OH Kami Reusch/800-444-7977
kreusch@centuryresources.com

ALL

Cherrydale Fundraising, Spirt Gear 
Direct, Shopfund.com, Kredo Inc

Englewood CO Ed Spenner/877-723-5438
ed@believekids.com

ALL

Coastal Fundraising Concepts, Inc Houston TX Keith Ellenson/832-489-5102
coastalfundraising@yahoo.com

ALL

DBS Texas Deer Park TX Keith Kouba/281-851-3526
dbstexas1@aol.com

ALL

Deanan Gourmet Popcorn Wylie TX Janet Aaron/972-442-1500
orders@deanan.com

ALL

Educational Products, Inc Carrollton TX Jeanette Godinez/832-509-2828
outreach@educationalproducts.com

ALL

ESF FUNDRAISING OF TX LLC Spring TX Robert Lepianka/920-246-6198
bob@esffundraisingoftx.com

ALL

Follett Content Solutions LLC McHenry IL Sarah Eisenhauer/888-511-5114
bids@follettcontent.com

ALL

Fresh Country Fund Raising Longview TX Jill Laffitte/903-759-4490
jill@freshcountry.com

ALL

Fundraising Manager DARNESTOWN MD Accounting Department/301-330-8233
accounting@fundraisingmanger.com

ALL

GANDY INK San Angelo TX Emma Eschberger/800-999-8137
bids@gandyink.com

ALL

Gelu Italian Ice Baytown Baytown TX Judith Pequeno Lopez/832-628-3153
gelubaytown@gmail.com

ALL

Graphics Unlimited, Inc Crosby TX Tony Hopkins/281-462-1200
faith@graphicsunlimitedinc.net

ALL

HomeTown Ticketing, Inc Dublin OH Stephen Perri/866-488-4849
vendors@hometown.com

ALL

InstaRaise by JMS Fundraising Cedarhurst NY Jack Halpern/516-620-2855
repsupport@jmsfundraising.com

ALL
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Jostens, Inc. Minneapolis, MN Abby Paysse/936-662-8412
abby.paysse@jostens.com

ALL

Kona Ice Galveston Bay Area Dickinson TX Teresa Kashuda/713-817-4046
kash@kona-ice.com

ALL

Marketing Magic International Ltd LEAGUE CITY TX Jill Garrett/832-642-5716
jgarrett@marketingm.com

ALL

Nothing Bundt Cakes - Baytown Baytown TX Claudia Flores/281-845-8481
baytown@nothingbundtcakes.com

ALL

Old Fashion Candy Co., Inc. Evansville IN Cindy Schwitz/800-500-1234
cschwitz@oldfashioncandy.com

ALL

Ozark Delight Candy Company Prairie Grove AR Sandy Carney/479-846-5300
info@ozarkdelight.com

ALL

Platinum Fundraising Ft. Lauderdale FL Tyler Vaugn/954-252-6103
tyler@stp.cards

ALL

Provide School Pictures Houston TX Cindy Wright/(713)528-1059
cindy.wright60@yahoo.com

ALL

Read-A-Thon Mansfield TX Kari Styne/(866)888-5155 x4
kari@read-a-thon.com

ALL

Signature Fundraising Inc Rowlett TX Russell Rice/(661)803-0853
ricearoni6@gmail.com

ALL

Snowie Shaved Ice League City TX Jay S/(713)924-7577
uts_brt@yahoo.com

ALL

Speed Sticks Larkspur CO Lynn Ramos/(303)663-8083
info@speedstacks.com

ALL

Sugar Me Crazy Baytown TX Jessica Thomas/(832)331-7067
sugarmecrazy2020@gmail.com

ALL

Texas Music Festivals Enterprises San Juan TX Angela Flinchbaugh/(956)984-9468
angela@tmftoursandtravel.com

ALL

The Goodies Factory Inc Holland MI Paul Stevens/(616)395-3663
paulmistevens@gmail.com

ALL

Treering San Mateo CA Bobby Hernandez/(877)755-8733
sales@treering.com

ALL

USA Fundraisers Mont Belvieu TX Terrence Kitchesn/(888)390-7620
vendors.usafr@gmail.com

ALL

Verticalraise.com Los Angeles CA Leighton Rush/(888)853-0355
leightonr@verticalraise.com

ALL
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WiddyUp inc Jackson WY Libby Wiseman/(713)364-8604
libbylee1107@hotmail.com

ALL

Worlds Finest Chocolate Chicago IL Keith Ellenson/832-489-5102
coastalfundraising@yahoo.com

ALL

Zheng Commerce LLC Miami FL Krystal Zheng/(305)781-6274
krystal@zhengcommerce.com

ALL
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